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Description

200904060001
24350

04/06/2009
12:07:58

STATE FARM
INSURANCE

Defendant HOSPITAL
LIENS

SHELBY
BAPTIST
HOSPITAL

Other:SEE
INST

200904060001
24360

04/06/2009
12:08:35

STATE FARM
INSURANCE

Defendant HOSPITAL
LIENS

SHELBY
BAPTIST
HOSPITAL

200904090001
32020

04/09/2009
01:35:45

STATE FARM
INSURANCE

Defendant HOSPITAL
LIENS

BAPTIST
HEALTH
SYSTEMS
HOSPITAL

Other:SEE
INST

200905180001
85550

05/18/2009
11:58:23

STATE FARM
INSURANCE

Defendant HOSPITAL
LIENS

BAPTIST
HEALTH
SYSTEMS
HOSPITAL

Other:SEE
INST

200910130003
86300

10/13/2009
10:58:19

STATE FARM
INSURANCE

Defendant HOSPITAL
LIENS

BAPTIST
HEALTH
SYSTEMS
HOSPITAL

200911300004
39190

11/30/2009
01:47:40

STATE FARM
INSURANCE

Defendant HOSPITAL
LIENS

DCH HEALTH
CARE
AUTHORITY

201001040000
00330

01/04/2010
10:58:31

STATE FARM
INSURANCE

Defendant HOSPITAL
LIENS

UNIVERSITY
OF ALABAMA
HOSPITAL

201001040000
00910

01/04/2010
01:40:54

STATE FARM
INSURANCE

Defendant HOSPITAL
LIENS

BAPTIST
HEALTH
SYSTEMS
HOSPITAL

201001040000
00900

01/04/2010
01:40:53

STATE FARM
INSURANCE

Defendant HOSPITAL
LIENS

BAPTIST
HEALTH
SYSTEMS
HOSPITAL

201002020000
32030

02/02/2010
11:50:42

STATE FARM
INSURANCE

Defendant HOSPITAL
LIENS

BAPTIST
HEALTH
SYSTEMS
HOSPITAL

201003290000
93220

03/29/2010
01:31:20

STATE FARM
INSURANCE

Defendant HOSPITAL
LIENS

BAPTIST
HEALTH
SYSTEMS
HOSPITAL

201004190001
18030

04/19/2010
10:30:12

STATE FARM
INSURANCE

Defendant HOSPITAL
LIENS

SHELBY
BAPTIST
HOSPITAL

201004190001
18070

04/19/2010
10:32:08

STATE FARM
INSURANCE

Defendant HOSPITAL
LIENS

SHELBY
BAPTIST
HOSPITAL

201004190001
18640

04/19/2010
12:24:20

STATE FARM
INSURANCE

Defendant HOSPITAL
LIENS

SHELBY
BAPTIST
HOSPITAL

201005210001
60590

05/21/2010
10:35:36

STATE FARM
INSURANCE

Defendant HOSPITAL
LIENS

BAPTIST
HEALTH
SYSTEMS
HOSPITAL

201007260002
36830

07/26/2010
10:50:53

STATE FARM
INSURANCE

Defendant HOSPITAL
LIENS

BAPTIST
HEALTH
SYSTEMS
HOSPITAL



201008120002
58250

08/12/2010
01:24:13

STATE FARM
INSURANCE

Defendant HOSPITAL
LIENS

UNIVERSITY
OF ALABAMA
HOSPITAL

201009100002
95430

09/10/2010
02:02:47

STATE FARM
INSURANCE

Defendant HOSPITAL
LIENS

BAPTIST
HEALTH
SYSTEMS
HOSPITAL

201011100003
76570

11/10/2010
11:32:23

STATE FARM
INSURANCE

Defendant HOSPITAL
LIENS

UNIVERSITY
OF ALABAMA
HOSPITAL

201102070000
42960

02/07/2011
11:46:34

STATE FARM
INSURANCE

Defendant HOSPITAL
LIENS

BAPTIST
HEALTH
SYSTEMS
HOSPITAL

201105090001
39300

05/09/2011
02:11:14

STATE FARM
INSURANCE

Defendant HOSPITAL
LIENS

BAPTIST
HEALTH
SYSTEMS
HOSPITAL

201108010002
22270

08/01/2011
01:55:38

STATE FARM
INSURANCE

Defendant HOSPITAL
LIENS

BAPTIST
HEALTH
SYSTEMS
HOSPITAL

201109070002
65080

09/07/2011
03:14:27

STATE FARM
INSURANCE

Defendant HOSPITAL
LIENS

BAPTIST
HEALTH
SYSTEMS
HOSPITAL

201109070002
65130

09/07/2011
03:14:32

STATE FARM
INSURANCE

Defendant HOSPITAL
LIENS

BAPTIST
HEALTH
SYSTEMS
HOSPITAL

201110030002
92440

10/03/2011
02:14:42

STATE FARM
INSURANCE

Defendant HOSPITAL
LIENS

BAPTIST
HEALTH
SYSTEMS
HOSPITAL

201110240003
16040

10/24/2011
11:22:00

STATE FARM
INSURANCE

Defendant HOSPITAL
LIENS

UNIVERSITY
OF ALABAMA
HOSPITAL

201112190003
84010

12/19/2011
02:18:23

STATE FARM
INSURANCE

Defendant HOSPITAL
LIENS

BAPTIST
HEALTH
SYSTEMS
HOSPITAL

201112190003
84000

12/19/2011
02:18:22

STATE FARM
INSURANCE

Defendant HOSPITAL
LIENS

BAPTIST
HEALTH
SYSTEMS
HOSPITAL

201202100000
50240

02/10/2012
12:06:51

STATE FARM
INSURANCE

Defendant HOSPITAL
LIENS

UNIVERSITY
OF ALABAMA
HOSPITAL

201203020000
74090

03/02/2012
10:05:59

STATE FARM
INSURANCE

Defendant HOSPITAL
LIENS

BAPTIST
HEALTH
SYSTEMS
HOSPITAL


