	Searc	h Criteria	Filters A	pplied: Pai	ty Role= D	efendar	it; Name=	STATE FA	RM INSUI	RANCE;	
Instrument #	Date Recorded		Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200904060001 24350	04/06/2009 12:07:58	STATE FARM INSURANCE	Defendant	HOSPITAL LIENS	SHELBY BAPTIST HOSPITAL						Other:SEE INST
200904060001 24360	04/06/2009 12:08:35	STATE FARM INSURANCE	Defendant	HOSPITAL LIENS	SHELBY BAPTIST HOSPITAL						
200904090001 32020	04/09/2009 01:35:45	STATE FARM INSURANCE	Defendant	HOSPITAL LIENS	BAPTIST HEALTH SYSTEMS HOSPITAL						Other:SEE INST
200905180001 35550	05/18/2009 11:58:23	STATE FARM INSURANCE	Defendant	HOSPITAL LIENS	BAPTIST HEALTH SYSTEMS HOSPITAL						Other:SEE INST
200910130003 36300	10/13/2009 10:58:19	STATE FARM INSURANCE	Defendant	HOSPITAL LIENS	BAPTIST HEALTH SYSTEMS HOSPITAL						
200911300004 39190	11/30/2009 01:47:40	STATE FARM INSURANCE	Defendant	HOSPITAL LIENS	DCH HEALTH CARE AUTHORITY						
201001040000 00330	01/04/2010 10:58:31	STATE FARM INSURANCE	Defendant	HOSPITAL LIENS	UNIVERSITY OF ALABAMA HOSPITAL						
201001040000 00910	01/04/2010 01:40:54	STATE FARM INSURANCE	Defendant	HOSPITAL LIENS	BAPTIST HEALTH SYSTEMS HOSPITAL						
201001040000 00900	01/04/2010 01:40:53	STATE FARM INSURANCE	Defendant	HOSPITAL LIENS	BAPTIST HEALTH SYSTEMS HOSPITAL						
201002020000 32030	02/02/2010 11:50:42	STATE FARM INSURANCE	Defendant	HOSPITAL LIENS	BAPTIST HEALTH SYSTEMS HOSPITAL						
201003290000 93220	03/29/2010 01:31:20	STATE FARM INSURANCE	Defendant	HOSPITAL LIENS	BAPTIST HEALTH SYSTEMS HOSPITAL						
201004190001 18030	04/19/2010 10:30:12	STATE FARM INSURANCE	Defendant	HOSPITAL LIENS	SHELBY BAPTIST HOSPITAL						
201004190001 18070	04/19/2010 10:32:08	STATE FARM INSURANCE	Defendant	HOSPITAL LIENS	SHELBY BAPTIST HOSPITAL						
201004190001 18640	04/19/2010 12:24:20	STATE FARM INSURANCE	Defendant	HOSPITAL LIENS	SHELBY BAPTIST HOSPITAL						
201005210001 60590	05/21/2010 10:35:36	STATE FARM INSURANCE	Defendant	HOSPITAL LIENS	BAPTIST HEALTH SYSTEMS HOSPITAL						
201007260002 36830	07/26/2010 10:50:53	STATE FARM INSURANCE	Defendant	HOSPITAL LIENS	BAPTIST HEALTH SYSTEMS HOSPITAL						

	T	Т	_	T	_	1	T	1	1	Т	1
201008120002 58250	08/12/2010 01:24:13	STATE FARM INSURANCE	Defendant	HOSPITAL LIENS	UNIVERSITY OF ALABAMA HOSPITAL						
201009100002 95430	09/10/2010 02:02:47	STATE FARM INSURANCE	Defendant	HOSPITAL LIENS	BAPTIST HEALTH SYSTEMS HOSPITAL						
201011100003 76570	11/10/2010 11:32:23	STATE FARM INSURANCE	Defendant	HOSPITAL LIENS	UNIVERSITY OF ALABAMA HOSPITAL						
201102070000 42960	02/07/2011 11:46:34	STATE FARM INSURANCE	Defendant	HOSPITAL LIENS	BAPTIST HEALTH SYSTEMS HOSPITAL						
201105090001 39300	05/09/2011 02:11:14	STATE FARM INSURANCE	Defendant	HOSPITAL LIENS	BAPTIST HEALTH SYSTEMS HOSPITAL						
201108010002 22270	08/01/2011 01:55:38	STATE FARM INSURANCE	Defendant	HOSPITAL LIENS	BAPTIST HEALTH SYSTEMS HOSPITAL						
201109070002 65080	09/07/2011 03:14:27	STATE FARM INSURANCE	Defendant	HOSPITAL LIENS	BAPTIST HEALTH SYSTEMS HOSPITAL						
201109070002 65130	09/07/2011 03:14:32	STATE FARM INSURANCE	Defendant	HOSPITAL LIENS	BAPTIST HEALTH SYSTEMS HOSPITAL						
201110030002 92440	10/03/2011 02:14:42	STATE FARM INSURANCE	Defendant	HOSPITAL LIENS	BAPTIST HEALTH SYSTEMS HOSPITAL						
201110240003 16040	10/24/2011 11:22:00	STATE FARM INSURANCE	Defendant	HOSPITAL LIENS	UNIVERSITY OF ALABAMA HOSPITAL						
201112190003 84010	12/19/2011 02:18:23	STATE FARM INSURANCE	Defendant	HOSPITAL LIENS	BAPTIST HEALTH SYSTEMS HOSPITAL						
201112190003 84000	12/19/2011 02:18:22	STATE FARM INSURANCE	Defendant	HOSPITAL LIENS	BAPTIST HEALTH SYSTEMS HOSPITAL						
201202100000 50240	02/10/2012 12:06:51	STATE FARM INSURANCE	Defendant	HOSPITAL LIENS	UNIVERSITY OF ALABAMA HOSPITAL						
201203020000 74090	03/02/2012 10:05:59	STATE FARM INSURANCE	Defendant	HOSPITAL LIENS	BAPTIST HEALTH SYSTEMS HOSPITAL						